SPECIFICATIONS
AUSTRALIA’S TOP SELLING TRUCK BRAND SINCE 1989. Truck tracker 2007.
NNR 200
NNR 200 Crew
ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY
- Driver airbag with seatbelt pretensioner
- Anti-lock Braking System (ABS)
- Anti Skid Regulator (ASR)

  NNR 200  At 4,500 kg GVM 115 km/h @ 2,800 RPM 51% 2,430 RPM
  NNR 200 AMT Pack At 4,500 kg GVM 111 km/h @ 2,800 RPM 58% 2,530 RPM
Order Codes
Model Code Model Code
NNR 200 Short NH-NNRCA-A01 NNR 200 Medium AMT NH-NNRCA-D01
NNR 200 Short AMT NH-NNRCA-Z01 NNR 200 Crew NH-NNRGA-B01
NNR 200 Medium NH-NNRCA-B01  NNR 200 Crew AMT NH-NNRGA-D01
July 2008. ARK0323
Isuzu Warranties
STANDARD1
New Vehicle 3 years | 100,000 km | 2,000 hrs